

.. 1 ..

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO. 1450 OF 1999

Mahendrakumar Chatrabjun Sanghavi and Ors. ... Plaintiffs

V/s.

The Heera Panna Cooperative Housing
Society and Ors. ... Defendants

None for the plaintiffs.

Mr. S.T. Manek for Defendant no. 3.

CORAM : R.D.DHANUKA J.

DATED : JUNE 25, 2013.

P.C.

None appears for the plaintiff.

The parties are directed to exchange draft issues within two weeks from today. Place the matter on board for framing of issues on 18th July, 2013.

(R.D.DHANUKA, J.)