

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 1450 OF 1999

Mahendrakumar C. Sanghvi & Ors.Petitioner

V/S

The Heera Panna Co-op. Hsg. Sp. Ltd. & Ors.Respondent

Ms Deepti Panda i/b Thakore & Jariwala & Associates For
Petitioner

CORAM : G.S. PATEL, J

DATE : 18th June, 2018

P.C. :

The learned counsel for the plaintiff informs the Hon\ble Court
that the matter is settled out of court.

S.O.to 20/06/2018 for filing consent terms.

(ASSOCIATE)